Coherent Solutions — OMA specifications sheet
1 of 25
Optical Modulation Analyzer
Preliminary specification sheet
Highly flexible OMA system for a complete
characterization of coherently modulated signals.
•	 Up to 70GHz of system bandwidth
•	 Characterize 400ZR and 800ZR signals up to 140GBaud

Operating wavelength range 1527 to 1630 nm
Number of polarizations 2
RF outputs 4: Xi, Xq, Yi, Yq
Optical connector type FC/PC standard (FC/APC available on request)
Coherent receiver RF connector type 2.4 mm female 1.85 mm female
Photodetector bandwidth (-3 dB)1 >45 GHz (Typical) >70 GHz (Typical)
RF impedence 50 ohms
Low frequency cutoff 0 Hz
Damage level external LO input +25 dBm
Damage level signal input +25 dBm
Polarization extinction ratio LO input >20 dB
System Specifications
IQRX-1002 +
DP073304SX 33GHz oscilloscopes
IQRX-1004 +
DPO77002SX 70GHz oscilloscopes
Maximum detectable symbol rate 66 GBaud 140 GBaud
System bandwidth 2 33 GHz 70 GHz
Oscilloscope sensitivity range 62.5 mVfs to 6 Vfs 100 mVfs to 300 mVfs
Record length (standard) 62.5 M/Ch 62.5 M/Ch

Coherent Solutions — OMA specifications sheet
24 of 25
Ordering Information
IQRX - XXXX - XX
Model number
1002 = 45 GHz Photodetector bandwidth
1004 = 70 GHz Photodetector bandwidth
IQRX - RM	 Side mounting brackets for 19-inch racks
Signal analyzer software
OM1106	 Optical Modulation Analysis software
OM1106 options
OM1106	 Optical Modulation Analysis (OMA) Software only
OM1106 QAM	 Adds QAM and other software demodulators
OM1106 MCS 	 Adds multi-carrier superchannel support
Individual oscilloscopes
DPO77002SX 	 ATI performance oscilloscope with 1 Ch x 70 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO75902SX 	 ATI performance oscilloscope with 1 Ch x 59 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO75002SX 	 ATI performance oscilloscope with 1 Ch x 50 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO73304SX 	 Digital phosphor oscilloscope with 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch x 23 GHz, 50 GS/s
DPO72304SX 	 Digital phosphor oscilloscope with 2 Ch x 23 GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch x 23 GHz, 50 GS/s
Multi-unit systems
DPS77004SX 	 70GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope System: 2 Ch x 70 GHz, 200 GS/s or 4 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPS75904SX 	 59GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope System: 2 Ch x 59 GHz, 200 GS/s or 4 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPS75004SX 	 50GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope System: 2 Ch x 50 GHz, 200 GS/s or 4 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPS73308SX 	 33GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope System: 4 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s or 8 Ch x 23 GHz, 50 GS/s
Record length options
Opt. 10XL	 125 MS/Ch
Opt. 20XL 	 250 MS/Ch
Opt. 50XL 	 500 MS/Ch on 4 channels, 1 GS/Ch on 2 channels